
First Name Last Name Company Email Location
Jimmy Atkins Aqua Air JA@AquaAir.com  954-290-5531 Ft. Lauderdale FL
John Barnette Aqua Air jb@aquaair.com954-279-4042  954-290-5531 Ft. Lauderdale FL

Bradley Zuecher Big Rig Vic Brad@zuercherusa.com 720-759-6857 Brighton CO
John Cascarano Blue Metric Group investing@bluemetricgroup.com  (318)766-8736 Brentwood TN

Zackry Cooper Blue Metric Group investing@bluemetricgroup.com  (318)766-8736 Brentwood TN
Alexandra Sabe Blue Metric Group investing@bluemetricgroup.com  (318)766-8736 Brentwood TN

Mike Sabitini Blue Ox mikesabatini@blueox.com 719-627-1453 Pender NE
Derek Victor Blue Ox derekvictor@blueox.com 402-833-8831 Pender NE
Hogan Mulgrave Coach Pro LLC Eugene OR

Jim Purcell Coach Pro LLC jim@coachprollc.com 800) 918-7172 Eugene OR
Keith Aronoff Creative Coach keith@creativecoach.com 863-984-3439 Lakeland FL

Thomas Fudge Durawatt Generators thomasf@durawattgen.com 352) 315-0322 Leesburg  FL
Chris O'Keefe Durawatt Generators chriso@durawattgen.com 352) 315-0322 Leesburg  FL
Brad Nerhus Emerald Luxury Coach bnerhus@transwest.com 303 683 3409 Stephenville , TX

Cindy Skinner Emerald Luxury Coach cskinner@emeraldluxurycoaches.com 254- 968-5733 Stephenville , TX
John Walker Emerald Luxury Coach john@outlawconversions.com 888 675 8612 Stephenville , TX

Jimmy Adams Featherlite Coaches jadams@featherlitecoaches.com 757-923-3374 Suffolk , VA
Mark Eisenhart Featherlite Coaches meisenhart@featherlitecoaches.com 757-504-7719 Sanford , FL
Jeff Williams Featherlite Coaches jwilliams@featherlitecoaches.com 704-787-2822 Sanford , FL
Eric Wooley Featherlite Coaches ewooley@featherlitecoaches.com 407-717-0018 Sanford , FL

Floyd Brimall Fountain RV brimhallfloyd@yahoo.com Lakeland  FL
Andy Bullard Goss RV andy.bullard@gossrv.com 678.372.1145 Norcross  GA

Ben Carter Goss RV ben.carter@gossrv.com 770.841.3695 Norcross  GA
Jer Goss Goss RV jer.goss@gossrv.com 770.652.4263 Norcross  GA

Ken Goss Goss RV ken.goss@gossrv.com 770.652.4670 Norcross  GA
Zac Goss Goss RV zac.goss@gossrv.com 770.652.2662 Norcross  GA

Tyler Smith Goss RV tyler.smith@gossrv.com 770.403.6640 Norcross  GA
Brent Williams Goss RV brent.williams@gossrv.com 404.644.0222 Norcross  GA

PJ Vicari Gulfport RV Resort info@gulfportluxuryrvresort.com 228-207-9442 Gulfport  MS
Justine Parker Heritage Motorcoach Resort justineparkerre@gmail.com  251-923-3400 Orange Beach  AL
John Guerndt Hub International Insurance John.guerndt@hubinternational.com 715-574-7448 Kronenwetter,​WI
Jami Lex Hub International Insurance Jami.lex@hubinternational.com 715-841-9111 Kronenwetter,​WI

Lauren Schrange Hub International Insurance Lauren.schrage@hubinternational.com 715-841-1319 Kronenwetter,​WI
Brad Mason Incredible Bank bmason@rivervalleybank.com     906.273.2619    Marquette , MI
Todd Nagel Incredible Bank tnagel@rivervalleybank.com Middleton , WI
Jake Trucco Incredible Bank jtrucco@incrediblebank.com Middleton , WI

Cathey Broome JLH Coachworks Rossville , GA
John Hawkins JLH Coachworks jhawkins@millerind.com 423-413-1888 Rossville, GA

Karen Hawkins JLH Coachworks 423-488-6888 Rossville , GA



Charity Jones JLH Coachworks Rossville , GA
Zuly Maribona KWPMC maribona@kwpmc.com 239-293-4592 Naples  FL
Alex Martin KWPMC amartin@kwpmc.com  786-972-9831 Naples  FL

Ashley Ortiz KWPMC ashleyd@kwpmc.com, 239-777-7960 Naples  FL
Cody Smith Laguna Caribe codysmith@lagunacaribe.com 239-408-8308 Ft. Myers  FL

Brandon Blythe Legacy Coach Rockwall  TX
James Thompson Legacy Coach james@legacycoach.com  214-892-8471 Rockwall  TX
Ron Fauconniere Liberty Coach coachsales@libertycoach.com 800 554 9877 Stuart , FL

Patrick Flanigan Liberty Coach Stuart , FL
Robin King Liberty Coach coachsales@libertycoach.com (800) 554-9877 Stuart , FL
Frank Konigseder Liberty Coach frank@libertycoach.com (800) 554-9877 Stuart , FL
Denise Konigseder Liberty Coach 800 554 9877 Stuart , FL
Greg Waid Liberty Coach coachsales@libertycoach.com (800) 554-9877 Stuart , FL
Dave Wishnoff Liberty Coach coachsales@libertycoach.com (800) 554-9877 Stuart , FL
Mike Bloomquist LiTRV mike@litrv.com 847-833-6768 Sarasota  FL
Stacie Velez Luxe RV & Boat Storage stacie@s-senterprises-se.com 678-571-1977 Port St. Lucie FL
Collin Dietz Marathon Coach San Antonio , FL
Ryan Drenga Marathon Coach San Antonio , FL
Sara Fideler Marathon Coach San Antonio , FL

Jamie Gard Marathon Coach San Antonio , FL
Kasey Hess Marathon Coach kaseyh@marathoncoach.com 813 830-3223 San Antonio , FL
Kevin Hess Marathon Coach San Antonio , FL
Steve Irwin Marathon Coach San Antonio , FL

Michael LaBrasseur Marathon Coach San Antonio , FL
Matt Matlach Marathon Coach 813 503-7605 San Antonio , FL
Steve Schoellhorn Marathon Coach San Antonio , FL
Randy Vanklompenberg Marathon Coach randyv@marathoncoach.com 616 886-1280 San Antonio , Fl 
Dawn Vanklompenberg Marathon Coach dawnp@marathoncoach.com 616 298-1673 San Antonio , FL
Jason Koches Michelin jason.koches@michelin.com Greenville  SC
Sherry Marshall Midwest Coach Sherry@midwestluxurycoach.com 314 267-6161 St. Louis  MO
Craig Niems Midwest Coach Craig@midwestluxurycoach.com 702 592-8896 St. Louis  MO
Joe Camolilla Millennium Luxury Coaches Sanford , FL

Nelson Dominguez Millennium Luxury Coaches Sanford , FL
Corey Donato Millennium Luxury Coaches cdonato@mlcy.com  407-402-8344 Sanford , FL
Nelson Figueroa Millennium Luxury Coaches 386-804-4574 Sanford , FL
Steve Mitchell Millennium Luxury Coaches Sanford , FL
Lori Bontrager Moore Trailer LLC Nappanee , IN

Tracy Goss Moore Trailer LLC Nappanee , IN
John Moore Moore Trailer LLC john@mooretrailer.com 574-276-0547 Nappanee , IN
Kim Moore Moore Trailer LLC Nappanee , IN



Jared Coffee Nashville Coach Jared@nashvillecoach.com   270-590-3585 Nashville  TN
Jeff McLeod Newcoast Financial Jeff.mcleod@newcoast.com 407-399-1587 Orlando  FL

Scott Eble Olde Florida Motorcoach Resort seble@emblemadv.com 954.242.4942 LaBelle  FL
Julisa Laguardia Olde Florida Motorcoach Resort laguardia@kwpmc.com 239.309.3339 LaBelle  FL

Michael Rubinton Olde Florida Motorcoach Resort mjrnaples.@gmail.com 239.929.2337 LaBelle  FL
Josh Rubinton Olde Florida Motorcoach Resort jdrubinton@gmail.com 239.331.0145 LaBelle  FL
Chris Britton Olympia Luxury Coaches Murfreesboro  TN

Austin Hicks Olympia Luxury Coaches austin@olympialuxurycoaches.com 615-686-9960 Murfreesboro  TN
Rachel Hicks Olympia Luxury Coaches rachael@olympialuxurycoaches.com 615-987-4476 Murfreesboro  TN

Gil Johnson Olympia Luxury Coaches gil@olympialuxurycoaches.com 813-934-7470 Murfreesboro  TN
Durlene Johnson Olympia Luxury Coaches Murfreesboro  TN

Brad Land Olympia Luxury Coaches brad@olympialuxurycoaches.com 806-662-2632 Murfreesboro  TN
Kaylee Land Olympia Luxury Coaches Murfreesboro  TN
Alana Oliver Olympia Luxury Coaches alana@olympialuxurycoaches.com 615-521-0027 Murfreesboro  TN

Art Wilson Olympia Luxury Coaches artw848@aol.com 205-260-2187 Murfreesboro  TN
Chase Becker Open Roads Resorts chase@orresorts.com  817.917.2600
Tom Tilton Panterra Luxury Coach tom@panterracoach.com 616-836-3117 Holland  MI

Becky Tilton Panterra Luxury Coach becky@panterracoach.com 616-218-8232 Holland  MI
Taylor Tilton Panterra Luxury Coach (616) 201-6788 Holland  MI
Jaxon Tilton Panterra Luxury Coach  (616) 377-9926 Holland  MI
Brielle Tilton Panterra Luxury Coach (616) 322-8344 Holland  MI

Phil Veldheer Panterra Luxury Coach (616) 836-1761 Holland  MI
Shelly Freshwater Pelican Lake Mororcoach Resort pelicanlakeinfo@aol.com 239-776-6594 Naples  FL

Bill Dauley PowerTech Generators billd@ptse.net 562-547-4290 Leesburg  FL
Jeff Jones PowerTech Generators 800-760-0027 Leesburg  FL

Nico Razo PowerTech Generators Leesburg  FL
Eric DeGeorge Prevost eric.degeorge@volvo.com

Robert Hitt Prevost robert.hitt@volvo.com
Jamie Lapp Prevost jamie.lapp@volvo.com
Kevin Laughlin Prevost kevin.laughlin@volvo.com
Jeffrey Lemieux Prevost jeffrey.lemieux@volvo.com
Laura McCaslin Prevost laura.mccaslin@volvo.com
Cory Peightal Prevost cory.peightal@volvo.com
Ryan Piercy Prevost ryan.piercy@volvo.com

Debbie Piner Prevost deborah.piner@volvo.com
Mike Power Prevost michael.power@volvo.com
Marco Prevost Prevost marco.prevost@volvo.com
Gisele Roy Prevost gisele.roy@volvo.com

Francois Tremblay Prevost francois.tremblay@volvo.com
Steve Zeigler Prevost steve.zeigler@volvo.com



Justin Morcom Prevost LED Upgrade matt@prevostLEDupgrade.com 602-620-2289 Phoenix  AZ
Matt Valentine Prevost LED Upgrade justin@prevostLEDupgrade.com 480-567-6489 Phoenix  AZ
Jamie Bradford Prevost-Stuff prevostlife@gmail.com 423-321-2380 Tavares , FL
Lisa Freeman River Landings Motorcoach Resort Lisa@riverlandings.com       863-612-0104 LaBelle  FL
Mike Kilpatrick River Landings Motorcoach Resort 863-612-0104 LaBelle  FL
Rick Smith River Landings Motorcoach Resort Rick@smithdevelopmentgroups.com 863-612-0104 LaBelle  FL

Lesley Smith River Landings Motorcoach Resort Lesley@riverlandings.com  863-612-0104 LaBelle  FL
Sachin Shah RVMax i85rv@yahoo.com Greenville  SC
George Van Syckel Sebring Motor Garages info@sebringmotorgarages.com 239-204-5623 Sebring FL
Dean Loucks TAOD dean@taod1.com 574-333-8333 Elkhart , IN

Doreen Judge The Judge Team d.judge@me.com (904) 910-5594 Port St. Lucie  FL
Mark Judge The Judge Team Judge.mark@icloud.com 772-281-8011 Port St. Lucie  FL
Jamie Torrealba The Motorcoach Store jamie@themotorcoachstore.com 772-241-4996 Bradenton  FL
Dave Wall The MotorHome Exchange dave@tmhex.com 772-349-7020 Stuart , Florida
Kyle Bennett Tradewinds Coach & Marine kbennett@tradewindscoach.com 386-848-4466 DeLand , FL
Brian Miller Tradewinds Coach & Marine bmiller@tradewindscoach.com 386 624 2833 Deland , FL
Denis Byrne Volvo Financial Services Denis.byrne@volvo.com
Brian Layman Volvo Financial Services brian.layman@volvo.com
Amy Pettitt Volvo Financial Services amy.pettitt@volvo.com

Walter D'Andrea Walter D'Andrea Bodyworks LLC walter@wdbodyworks.com 321.377.0676 Caneyville  KY
Cindy D'Andrea Walter D'Andrea Bodyworks LLC Caneyville  KY
Darren Bone Yacht Haven dbone@rvcoutdoors.com 954-583-2322 Ft. Lauderdale , FL


